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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kymia Woodard376
LEGACY

9.400 9.100 9.5009.600 37.600
4T 3 1 1* 1*

1*

Lexi Ashcraft323
DANA'S

9.600 9.400 9.5009.100 37.600
2 2 6T 1* 1*

1*

Janae Johns388
SUGARLAND

9.700 8.800 9.4509.550 37.500
1 7T 2 3 3 

3 

Madisyn Taylor331
GYMTASTIC

9.400 8.900 9.3008.500 36.100
4T 5T 9 4 4T

4T

Ariel Gonzales360
IRON CROSS

9.100 8.800 8.9009.300 36.100
13T 7T 4 7T 4T

4T

Ryan Horlock339
HGA

9.300 9.500 7.9009.350 36.050
6T 1 3 14 6 

6 

Juliana  Morales373
HGA

9.000 8.800 8.7009.000 35.500
15 7T 8 11 7 

7 

Alexia Washington329
GAME

9.500 8.900 8.9008.000 35.300
3 5T 13T 7T 8 

8 

Portia-Rena Reed315
BGA

9.300 9.000 9.2007.600 35.100
6T 4 16T 5T 9 

9 

Talia Flavien395
TAAG

9.200 8.200 9.2008.450 35.050
9T 12 10 5T 10 

10 

Kylie Johnson346
IRON CROSS

9.200 8.700 7.8009.200 34.900
9T 10 5 15T 11 

11 

Abigail Pierce364
IRON CROSS

9.200 8.300 8.8008.000 34.300
9T 11 13T 10 12 

12 

Kate Beyer347
IRON CROSS

9.200 7.800 7.8009.100 33.900
9T 13T 6T 15T 13 

13 

Karleigh Niles362
IRON CROSS

8.900 7.800 8.9007.900 33.500
16 13T 15 7T 14 

14 

Ryanne Machock366
IRON CROSS

8.800 7.700 8.0008.300 32.800
17 15 12 13 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Carle361
IRON CROSS

9.100 7.100 7.5008.350 32.050
13T 16 11 17 16 

16 

Kate Mabe336
GYMTASTIC

9.300 6.500 8.2007.600 31.600
6T 17 16T 12 17 

17 
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